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2024 Transactions

Tue Jul 2 6:06am CT

Week 1

*Baltimore Ravens 2 $100

Released Darius Slayton NYG  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 11:47pm CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Sun May 12 6:53pm CT

Released Daniel Bellinger NYG  TE Owner Fri May 10 10:00pm CT

Traded Nickels and Dimes Tue Apr 23 7:46pm CT

Sam Howell QB SEA Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Najee Harris RB PIT

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Traded DUCKS Sun Apr 14 3:14pm CT

Quentin Johnston WR LAC DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN

Emari Demercado RB ARI Rnd 4, Pick 2

*TBA

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Released Zach Ertz WAS  TE Owner Mon Jul 1 11:16pm CT

Off I/R Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Sat Mar 23 1:35pm CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Sat Mar 23 1:35pm CT

Abe3s

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Mon Apr 29 2:25am CT

Released Jimmy Garoppolo LAR  QB Owner Mon Apr 29 2:25am CT

Ballbusters 68

Traded DUCKS Sat May 18 6:24pm CT

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 1, Pick 11

Traded Nickels and Dimes Sat May 18 3:18pm CT

Joe Burrow QB CIN Rnd 1, Pick 3

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 11

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Casey

Released Robert Woods HOU  WR Owner Sun Jun 30 6:43pm CT

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Sun Jun 30 6:43pm CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Sun Jun 30 6:43pm CT

Released Kyle Juszczyk SF  RB Owner Sun Apr 21 11:33pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Sun Apr 21 11:33pm CT

DUCKS
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Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Tue Jun 11 6:46pm CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sun Jun 9 10:44pm CT

Released Carson Wentz KC  QB Owner Mon Apr 8 2:22am CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Mon Apr 8 2:21am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Mon Apr 8 2:21am CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Mon Apr 8 2:21am CT

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Mon Apr 8 2:21am CT

Traded Ballbusters 68 Sat May 18 6:24pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Rnd 1, Pick 11

Traded TGBPCDY 2Q Fri May 17 6:00am CT

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA Rnd 1, Pick 8

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 2 $100 Sun Apr 14 3:14pm CT

DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Emari Demercado RB ARI

He Hate Me SF26

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:58pm CT

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:58pm CT

Nickels and Dimes

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Mon Apr 22 9:15am CT

Released Bailey Zappe NE  QB Owner Mon Apr 22 9:15am CT

Released John Metchie III HOU  WR Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54am CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54am CT

Released Dorian Thompson-Robinson CLE  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54am CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Wed Mar 20 2:25pm CT

Traded Ballbusters 68 Sat May 18 3:18pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 3 Joe Burrow QB CIN

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded *Baltimore Ravens 2 $100 Tue Apr 23 7:46pm CT

Dalton Schultz TE HOU Sam Howell QB SEA

Najee Harris RB PIT Rnd 1, Pick 11

Rnd 4, Pick 3

NYC

No transactions performed this week.

S.O.D. SF4

Released Nick Mullens MIN  QB Owner Sat Jun 15 11:24pm CT

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 11:23pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Sat Jun 15 11:23pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Fri Jun 14 11:33pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Fri Jun 14 11:33pm CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Fri Jun 14 11:33pm CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Fri Jun 14 11:33pm CT

TGBPCDY 2Q
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Released Mac Jones JAX  QB Owner Fri Mar 1 3:32pm CT

Traded DUCKS Fri May 17 6:00am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA

VI

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Tue Jun 25 9:34pm CT
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